ET5 SJBoavista - Prova 2 - Mitsubishi Cup 2024
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Resultado Acumulado - Por Categoria

ET5 SJBoavista- Prova?2

POS No Piloto/Navegador PENAL TOTAL

1° | 15 |Fernando Posseti
Weidner Moreira

PROMACCHINA
MOTORSPORT

Resultado Triton RS PRO (CUP)

0:05:42.90

0:23:37.57

001 32.20

0:25:09.77

0:25:09.77

2° | 21 |Eder Benito
Fernando Abe(ferdi)

AVAUT RALLY TEAM

0:05:51.97

0:24:09.89

0:01:32.38

0:25:42.27

0:25:42.27

3° | 11 |Marco Tulio Lana
Isabella Lana(bebela)

LANA RACING

0:06:10.13

0:24:32.15

0:01:35.89

0:26:08.04

0:26:08.04

4° | 51 |Luiz Parente
Ricardo Amorim

SMART RALLY

0:06:22.76

0:24:52.99

0:01:38.98

0:26:41.97

00:00:10

0:26:41.97

5° | 22 [Marcelo Fiuza
Leonardo T Silva(leo Silva)

PROMACCHINA
MOTORSPORT

0:06:21.60

0:25:07.04

0:01:36.95

0:26:47.99

00:00:04

0:26:47.99

6° | 46 |Leonardo Telles Statter
Joel Kravchenko(krav)

ABADIA COMPETICOES

0:06:28.37

0:25:16.08

0:01:41.99

0:26:58.07

0:26:58.07
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